OPTISENS COND 7200OPTISENS COND 7200OPTISENS COND 7200OPTISENS COND 7200 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
• Reliable conductive conductivity sensor for use in water analysis
• Sensor version for hygienic requirements
• Fully sterilisable sensor design
© KROHNE 12/2012 - 4002430201- TD OPTISENS COND 7200 R01 en
The documentation is only complete when used in combination with the relevant
documentation for the signal converter.
.book  Page 1  Thursday, December 20, 2012  11:30 AM

VGA IVGA IVGA IVGA I 4444
.book  Page 15  Thursday, December 20, 2012  11:30 AM
5 ORDER INFORMATION
16
OPTISENS COND 7200
www.krohne.com 12/2012 - 4002430201- TD OPTISENS COND 7200 R01 en
5.2  Spare parts, consumables and accessories
Spare parts Order code
OPTISENS COND 7200-J-0.1-1.4435-C25 VGA I 4 BB4161101
OPTISENS COND 7200-J-0.01-1.4435-C25  VGA I 4 BA4161101
OPTISENS COND 7200-J-0.01-1.4435-C25-M12 VGA I 4 BA4161201
OPTISENS COND 7200-J-0.1-1.4435-C25-M12 VGA I 4 BB4161201
Consumables Order code
Conductivity standard solution for calibrationConductivity standard solution for calibrationConductivity standard solution for calibrationConductivity standard solution for calibration
Standard solid solution 15 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030010
Standard solid solution 147 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030020
Standard solid solution 1413 µS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030030
Standard solid solution 25 mS/cm, 1 x 250 ml XGA S 030040
Accessories Order code
Sensor cables for M12  connectorSensor cables for M12  connectorSensor cables for M12  connectorSensor cables for M12  connector
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-7200-10 (10 m / 33 ft) XGA W 033231
Sensor cables for 4-pin connector (Hirschmann)Sensor cables for 4-pin connector (Hirschmann)Sensor cables for 4-pin connector (Hirschmann)Sensor cables for 4-pin connector (Hirschmann)
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-5 (5 m / 16.4 ft) XGA W 0 21121
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-10 (10 m / 33 ft) XGA W 0 21131
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-15 (15 m / 49.5 ft) XGA W 0 21141
OPTISENS Cable COND-W-1200-20 (20 m / 66 ft) XGA W 0 21151
.book  Page 16  Thursday, December 20, 2012  11:30 AM
 NOTES 6
17
OPTISENS COND 7200